
6
Th

e 
IF

P
 -

 H
al

to
n 

H
ill

s 
-R

ea
l E

st
at

e 
Le

ad
er

,  
JU

N
 1

2,
 2

01
4 

#
1 

SI
TE

Paradise Minutes to Town! Unique custom built home on a spectacular 3.87 acres! Updated throughout! Open concept 
family area, 3 season sun rm & formal living/dining with F/P. Numerous W/O's to decks with breathtaking views of 
property. Luxurious main bath shared by 3 bdrms. Bsmt offers rec room (F/P), W/O & 3-pc bath. Nature surrounds you!
$779,900.00 Rural Halton Hills (Glen Williams)                           MLS#W2926441

Tall Trees offer a screen of privacy for this gorgeous (.8 acre) property. Updated 2+3 bdrm, 3 bath bungalow that 
enjoys view  from every room! Eat-in kitchen, dining & family rm with fieldstone F/P. Mstr w/ensuite. W/O bsmt with Rec 
Rm, office & bdrm + 2 bdrm, 1 bath inlaw/nanny suite. Triple car garage. Extensive gardens complete the setting! 
$799,900.00           Georgetown      MLS#W2933060

Just Move In & Enjoy Country Living In this beautifully updated 3+ bdrm bungalow. Close to 401 & 407 this ½ acre 
lot is perfect for commuters. Open concept din/kit with granite, hardwood & W/O to patio. Family rm, office & 3 bdrms 
share 4 pc bath. Basement - rec & games room, 4th bdrm, 4 pc bath & storage. BONUS ~20' x 40' heated shop. 
$799,900.00                                  Rural Halton Hills (Norval)     MLS#  W2927894

Front Porch Charm! Spacious sun-filled rooms merge the indoor/outdoor areas of this updated 3 bedroom, 2.5 bath 
home together in perfect harmony. Gorgeous kitchen, formal living/dining, family room with gas F/P & W/O to private 
yard. Short walk to historic downtown Georgetown, shops, parks & GO Station. Truly an impressive residence!
$579,900.00          Georgetown                 MLS#W2927904
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8 Dayfoot Drive, Georgetown
Host: Holly Light

Be A Wise Guy! Why pay rent when you can own this updated, adorable, 3+1 bdrm, 2 bath (~1,069 sq. ft.) 
bungalow with garage! Private mature yard (65 ft x 103 ft) with covered deck off kitchen. Finished lower level (separate 
entrance) offers in-law/nanny potential. A charming starter home in a great location, close to downtown and the GO!! 
$359,900.00         Georgetown                       MLS#NEW

Wait Not Want Not Don't miss the opportunity to buy this updated 3+ bdrm, 2 bath bungalow with single car garage on 
a large 60ft. lot. Walk to shops & schools. Eat-in kitchen, living rm with hardwood & 3 bdrms share updated 4-pc bath. 
Lower level is set-up for in-law/nanny suite. Parking for 4. Huge fenced backyard with lots of play space & garden.  
$424,900.00          Georgetown       MLS#W2937561

Family Affair! A tree canopied street, children playing & well-kept homes and lawns – perfect setting for this 3+ bdrm, 
2 bath home. Large foyer - W/O to deck & backyard. Liv/din combo, updated kitchen, 3 bdrms share 4 pc bath. Finished 

th
bsmt - rec rm (gas f/p), 4  bdrm & 3 pc bath. Fenced backyard is perfect for children and puppies! 
$419,000.00             Acton      MLS#W2936291

houseope
n SATURDAY 2-4 pm

76 Sargent Rd., Georgetown
Host: Ross Henderson

You’ve Got The Family, We’ve Got the House Trafalgar Country Beauty - 4+ bdrm, 3.5 bath home. Living with 
vaulted ceilings. Family rm open to updated kitchen - W/O to private patio. Upstairs, 4 spacious bdrms, master with W/I 

thcloset & ensuite. Fully finished lower level offers a rec room, 5  bdrm, 3 pc and storage. Bonus - 3 car garage!
$649,900.00             Georgetown                                     MLS#W2934313
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